Position

10

1"

12

SCHOOL + POSITION

Organisation Name

Oryx International School, Qatar

St. Christopher’s International School

British International School of Timisoara

Chartwell International School

St. Constantine's International School

Al Khor International School

Tanglin Trust School

GEMS Wellington Academy Silicon Oasis

Léman International School Chengdu

Amity International School, Abu Dhabi

The British School, Kathmandu

GEMS JUMEIRAH PRIMARY SCHOOL

Day 11 - 29 January

COMPETITION LEADEREOARD PRIMARY CATEGORY

Percentage of
Students Active

52%
84%
70%
83%
73%
38%
64%
79%
27%
61%
35%

52%

ENGLISH

Questions Correct per
Active User

62

71

49

39

52

37

12

23

20

27

36

29

SUBJECT SCORES

©

Percentage of
Students Active

76%
93%
89%
92%
86%
80%
97%
90%
67%
89%
68%

70%

MATHEMATICS

Questions Correct per
Active User

266

83

105

122

114

69

51

51

49

38

34

47

O

Percentage of
Students Active

72%
93%
81%
66%
52%
64%
98%
84%
86%
63%
79%

57%

SCIENCE

Questions Correct per
Active User

48

114

71

48

40

43

34

32

45

27

37

27

OVERALL
SCORE

Overall Score

269

243

185

177

157

97

91

90

77

67

65

63



13

14

15

16

17

18

GEMS Wellington Academy Al Khail

Safa Community School

Safa British School

British School of Ulaanbaatar

GEMS Wellington International School

Newton British Academy - Barwa City

59%

96%

48%

44%

54%

25%

25

28

31

26

33

38

92%

66%

66%

66%

68%

78%

37

24

33

35

32

35

67%

65%

56%

63%

37%

28%

17

18

26

27

29

34

60

54

51

51

50

46



