

Day 11 - 29 January



LEARNING LEGENDS



COMPETITION LEADERBOARD PRIMARY CATEGORY

SCHOOL + POSITION		SUBJECT SCORES						OVERALL SCORE
Position	Organisation Name	Percentage of Students Active	Questions Correct per Active User	Percentage of Students Active	Questions Correct per Active User	Percentage of Students Active	Questions Correct per Active User	Overall Score
1	Oryx International School, Qatar	52%	62	76%	266	72%	48	269
2	St. Christopher's International School	84%	71	93%	83	93%	114	243
3	British International School of Timisoara	70%	49	89%	105	81%	71	185
4	Chartwell International School	83%	39	92%	122	66%	48	177
5	St. Constantine's International School	73%	52	86%	114	52%	40	157
6	Al Khor International School	38%	37	80%	69	64%	43	97
7	Tanglin Trust School	64%	12	97%	51	98%	34	91
8	GEMS Wellington Academy Silicon Oasis	79%	23	90%	51	84%	32	90
9	Léman International School Chengdu	27%	20	67%	49	86%	45	77
10	Amity International School, Abu Dhabi	61%	27	89%	38	63%	27	67
11	The British School, Kathmandu	35%	36	68%	34	79%	37	65
12	GEMS JUMEIRAH PRIMARY SCHOOL	52%	29	70%	47	57%	27	63

13	GEMS Wellington Academy Al Khail	59%	25	92%	37	67%	17	60
14	Safa Community School	96%	28	66%	24	65%	18	54
15	Safa British School	48%	31	66%	33	56%	26	51
16	British School of Ulaanbaatar	44%	26	66%	35	63%	27	51
17	GEMS Wellington International School	54%	33	68%	32	37%	29	50
18	Newton British Academy - Barwa City	25%	38	78%	35	28%	34	46